PT4195 Alternate
Fill Melt Pressure
Sensors (Oil)
Ideal For Food Or Medical Appllications
Description
The PT4195 Series transmitter is a ±0.5% sensor ideal for food or
medical appllications requiring simple installation, repeatability and
reliability. The food grade oil fill material meets the requirements

18"    =  18", 46 cm Flex
*Not available with temperature sensor
Ordering Guide for PT4195 Series
X PT4196 XX X/XX XXX
OptionTemperature
Blank =  No temperature sensor
T           =  J type thermocouple
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating
connector cable assembly. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard
configurations are used. For additional options please consult factory.
Pressure Range (psi)
5C     = 0 - 500
7.5C  = 0 - 750
1M    = 0 - 1,000
1.5M = 0 - 1,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
Snout Length
3"      =  3", 7.6 cm
6"	     =  6", 15 cm
9"      =  9", 23 cm
12"    =  12.5", 32 cm
Ideal For Food Or Medical Appllications
Dynisco	 Hotline	 1-800-Dynisco	 Dynisco Europe, GmbH	 Dynisco Shanghai
38 Forge Parkway	 www.dynisco.com	 Pfaffemstr. 21	 Phone	 +49 7131 297 0	 Building 7A, No. 568	 Phone	 +86 21 34074072-819
Franklin, MA 02038	 Phone	 +1 508 541 9400	 74078 Hellbronn	 Fax	 +49 7131 297 166	 Longpan Rd Malu	 Toll Free	 +86 400 728 9117
USA	 Fax	 +1 508 541 6206	 Germany	 Email	 dyniscoeurope@dynisco.com	 Jiading, 201801 China	 Fax	 +86 21 34074025
	 Email	 infoinst@dynisco.com
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
©2016. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DSPT4195
Rev: 0117
Dimensions
121
All dimensions are inches (mm).
NOTES
1. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
( MILLIMETERS )
FUNCTION
  F
  D
  E      INTERNAL
 CAL RESISTOR
  C
  B
  A
PIN
CONNECTO R WIRING
  NO CONNECTION
  SIGNAL +
  SIGNAL -
( Ø           )10.52
10.46